



## **Corporate Pledge Form**

Corporate Information		
Company Name		
Address		
City	State Zip Code	
Contact Name		
Phone	E-mail	
Signature	Date	
Corporate Pledge		
Corporate Pledge Amount for:	Total Corporate Pledge	
Houston County \$	(for all counties): \$	
Montgomery County \$	Amount Enclosed \$	
Stewart County \$	Balance Due \$	
Balance to be Paid: monthly	] quarterly annually	
Please have United Way send a remin	der invoice when payment is due.	
Company Employee Matching Contri	bution	
Total Employee Matching Contribution for:	Houston County \$	
	Montgomery County \$	
	Stewart County \$	
Dollar for D	of our employees  Pollar employees pledges / contributions: %	

## THANK YOU FOR LIVING UNITED!

1300 Madison Street Clarksville, TN 37040 (931) 647-4291 (931) 647-4338 Fax liveunitedclarksville.org liveunitedhouston.org liveunitedstewart.org

The United Way of the Greater Clarksville Region does not provide goods or services in whole or partial consideration of any contributions made to it via this pledge form. In accordance with IRS regulations, the United Way will send the contributor a receipt for single payments of \$250 or more.